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Row %Count Row %Count Row %Count
TotalOutside CanadaCanada

1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998 100.0%33594.3%3165.7%19

100.0%28393.3%2646.7%19
100.0%24295.0%2305.0%12
100.0%21296.2%2043.8%8
100.0%14796.6%1423.4%5
100.0%12190.1%1099.9%12
100.0%10792.5%997.5%8
100.0%7489.2%6610.8%8
100.0%6298.4%611.6%1
100.0%5989.8%5310.2%6
100.0%5092.0%468.0%4
100.0%4390.7%399.3%4
100.0%3397.0%323.0%1
100.0%3296.9%313.1%1
100.0%2796.3%263.7%1
100.0%2692.3%247.7%2
100.0%17100.0%17  
100.0%5100.0%5  
100.0%9100.0%9  
100.0%785.7%614.3%1
100.0%785.7%614.3%1
100.0%366.7%233.3%1
100.0%1100.0%1  
100.0%475.0%325.0%1

Year M.D. Degree 
Received
Year M.D. Degree 
Received
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Row %Count Row %Count Row %Count
TotalOutside CanadaCanada

1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

Total 100.0%1245330.6%381669.4%8637

100.0%21233.8%8196.2%2042
100.0%20665.4%11294.6%1954
100.0%15559.1%14290.9%1413
100.0%129310.1%13189.9%1162
100.0%121314.0%17086.0%1043
100.0%73429.4%21670.6%518
100.0%46850.2%23549.8%233
100.0%37374.0%27626.0%97
100.0%34490.7%3129.3%32
100.0%37892.6%3507.4%28

Year M.D. Degree 
Received
Year M.D. Degree 
Received
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